DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

Farm: MEARS M County: WOODSON

Well No: MO-10 Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E

API: 15-207-28937-00-00 Location: 3434' FSL

Surface Pipe: 41.1' Location: 3142' FEL

Spot: SW-NE-SE-NW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 7 Drilled 10" Hole Set 7"
39 LIME 46 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
117 SHALE 163
17 LIME 180
28 SHALE 208 Started 11/26/2014
49 LIME 257 Finished 12/3/2014
90 SHALE 347
182 LIME 529
120 SHALE 649 T.D. Hole 1037'
12 LIME 661 T.D. PIPE
75 SHALE 736
33 LIME 769
31 SHALE 800
17 LIME 817
5 SHALE 822
4 LIME 826
165 SHALE 991
1 LIME CAP 992
10 SAND DRY 1002
SHALE T.D.




